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The menu of Cj Mahoneys from Rochester Hills includes 60 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $12.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Cj Mahoneys, a restaurant with Italian
menus from Rochester Hills, original Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to
you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the tasty pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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G Mahoneys Menu

10 most popular

STEAKHOUSE BURGER $18.0 FAJITAS $18.0
Pizza %ids Meals

SHAWARMA $14.0 BYO PIZZA $15.0
Tish dishes Soups and Starters

FISH AND CHIPS $18.0 SPINACH DIP $14.0
Starters & Salads Dinners

WINGS $15.0 CHICKEN DINNER $19.0
Side Orders Just For tids

CHEESE QUESADILLA $13.0 KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $8.0
Chicken Starches

BUFFALO CHICKEN $19.0 RICE PILAF $4.0
Chicken dishes Pub Fare

BBQ CHICKEN $19.0 IRISH WHISKEY BURGER $17.0
Pasta-Penne fimazing Salads

PENNE MARINARA $6.0 TRAVERSE CITY CHERRY SALAD $16.0
Baked Potatoes MEXTRAS

BAKED POTATO $5.0 SPANISH RICE $4.0
Trench Tries Children’s Selections

TATER TOTS $5.0 BUTTERED NOODLES $6.0

Fids Menii Specialty Pizza's (Al New

KRAFT MAC CHEESE $6.0
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Yorks Style)

FLYIN’ HAWAIIAN $19.0

CJ’S REUBEN $14.0

1 TOPPING PITA PIZZA $7.0

Fajitas/Fajita Wraps

FAJITA WRAP $15.0

Non alcoholic drinks

GINGER ALE $3.0

SPRITE $3.0
(]

Signature Burgers

TEXAS TAILGATE BURGER $17.0

CJ’S SOUTHERN BURGER $17.0

Burgers

THE BAVARIAN $14.0

BYO BURGER $14.0

PATTY MELT $16.0

Side dishes

SEASONED FRIES $5.0

ONION RINGS $5.0

SUGAR CINNAMON SWEET POTATO

FRIES $5.0

Starters

CJ’S SALMON DINNER $21.0

CAJUN CHICKEN PENNE
ALFREDO

NOT-QUITE-YET-AWARD-WINNING

RIBS

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE
LEMONADE

Sandwiches

ITALIAN CLUB

CHICKEN TENDER PITA
ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Popular Ttems
REGULAR FRIES
THE MAHONEY

BEER CHEESE PRETZEL DIPPERS

RAGIN’ CAJUN STEAK BITES

fippetizers

POTSTICKERS

CHEESY PIZZA BREAD

HOT PEPPER CHEESE BITES
CHICKEN TENDER APP
CHEESY MOZZARELLA STICKS

Salads

CJ’'S COBB SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD

$19.0

$20.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$15.0
$14.0
$13.0

$6.0

$5.0
$14.0
$14.0
$17.0

$14.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
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MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $16.0 ORIENTAL SALAD $16.0
COLESLAW $4.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:25
Tuesday 11:00 -23:25
Wednesday 11:00 -23:25
Thursday 11:00 -23:25
Friday 11:00 -23:25
Saturday 11:00 -23:25
Sunday 11:00 -23:25
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